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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, May 30th 2023

2 Modern Crackle Glaze Porcelain Basin With Incised
Mark and With or Stand 14 1/2 Diameter

$50 - $60

1 Northwest Coast-Style Portrait Bust, Unsigned 17
3/4" H. Mounted on Plinth

Lot # 3

3 Burmese Kalaga Textile, 37 3/4" x 37 3/4".
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 4

4 Moroccan Lantern, Approx. 31" H
$50 - $60

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Modern Crackle Glaze Celadon Bottle Vase with
incised Mark 9 1/2"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 2

$100 - $150

6 African wood carving, 18 1/4".

Lot # 8

8 Reticulated Brass Lantern Made In India, 77" h.
$100 - $200

$50 - $80

Lot # 9

9 Silk and Cotton Prayer Mat, 22 1/2" 53 1/2".
$80 - $120

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Brass Ewer Made in India, 36 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 7

Lot # 11

11 Chinese Silk Mat, Approx. 4'3" x 2'11".
$150 - $300

7 Chinese Engraved Brass Tray Top Folding Table,
30" D.



13 Dance Headdress, acquired Ontario 1994, approx.
24". No Export

$100 - $200

12 Southeast Asian Bronze Rain Drum, 19 x 25 5/8"
Diameter.

Lot # 14

14 Brass Inlaid Camel Saddle, 29 1/2" wide.
$50 - $60

$250 - $500

Lot # 15

15 Zaire Human Mask, 11 1/2" - acquired Ivory Coast
1986.

$100 - $200

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Pair of Qing Cantonese Pith Paintings, 11 1/2" x 7",
"Mandarin Subjects".

$200 - $400

Lot # 13

18 Serigraph Signed Ray J. Hanuse, 15 x 14 1/2",
"Thunder Bird", 88/99.

$150 - $200

17 Tsawout Carving Signed Dwayne Goldsmith, 8"
high, "Wildman of The Woods".

Lot # 19

19 Serigraph Signed George Hunt Jr., 14" x 16 1/4",
"Returning", 95/200.

$150 - $200

$150 - $200

Lot # 20

20 Pair of 19th Century Chinese Elm Scholar's Chairs,
44 7/8 High

$500 - $800

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 Hide Drum of Hummingbird Design Signed Virgil
Sampson, 20"d.

$300 - $400

Lot # 18



23 Pair of Mandarin Sleeve Panels, Framed, 18" X 9".
$60 - $100

22 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 22 1/4 X 13 7/8",
Landscape with River and Sturgeon.

Lot # 24

24 Kwagiulth Cedar "Yagis" Mask sig. T (Tim) Alfred
'22, 12" x 11" x 4".

$400 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 25

25 Kwagiulth Mask Signed Godfrey Hunt, 10 1/4" x 7
5/8", "Warrior".

$220 - $300

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Unsigned Kwagiulth Mask, 11 1/8" x 8" x 2 1/2",
"Portrait Mask".

$150 - $200

Lot # 23 $220 - $300

27 Middle Eastern Copper Tray, 22" in Diameter.

Lot # 29

29 Coast Salish Plaque Carving signed John Joseph
27 1/2" "Wild Mark & Bald Eagle.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 30

30 Squamish "Eagle" Plaque Signed Neil Baker, 24
3/4" l.

$80 - $100

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 3 1997 Tribal Canoe Journeys Carved & Dedicated
Paddles, 59 3/4".

$450 - $600

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Northwest Coast Articulated Raven Mask Signed
Matt James, 12" incl. stand.

$200 - $250

28 Salish Hide Drum, 15 1/4"d.



34 Chinese Cloisonne Pig Box on Stand, 3 1/4" x 6
1/2" x 4 1/2", stand 7".

$100 - $200

33 Jade "Landscape" Roundel (10 3/8" Diameter)
supported upon elaborate Wood Base 20x12x6".

Lot # 35

35 Chinese Hardstone Carving on Wood Stand, TH 7,
(Chip Noted.)

$100 - $150

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 36

36 Chinese Shiwan Ware Figure, "Crackle Glaze
Robe", with Stand, 16 1/2".

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 33

Lot # 37

37 Chinese Cloisonne "Dragons and Clouds" Vase, 8
3/8"h., bump noted.

$200 - $300

Lot # 34

39 Thai "Spirit House", 19" X 24".
$100 - $200

38 Cherry Resin Figure of Kwan Yin, 2 Section, 19
3/4".

Lot # 40

40 Japanese Cast Iron Covered Censer, 10 1/2"X11
3/8"X6 1/2" .

$80 - $120

$150 - $200

Lot # 41

41 Turkish Silk and Cotton Carpet, Approx. 6'4" x
3'10", Apricot Tones.

$80 - $100

Lot # 38

Lot # 42

42 Chinese Famille Box Porcelain Vase with
Yongzheng Mark, 21 7/8" H. -

$150 - $250

Lot # 39



44 Northwest Coast-Style Carving Signed Jimmy.
$60 - $100

43 Modern Molded Crackle Glaze Celadon With
Bisque Bands, 13 1/8" H., With Incised Mark

Lot # 45

45 Vintage Brass, Beaded Aqua Marble Table Lamp,
18 1/4".

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 46

46 Chinese Celadon Porcelain Yen Yen Vase, 24 1/2"
H, with stand.

$100 - $200

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 8 Chinese Mille Fleur Porcelain. Plates 7 - 12 1/4"
Diameter

$100 - $200

Lot # 44 $150 - $300

48 Asian Rosewood Secretary Bookcase, 2 Sections,
approx. 84" h.

Lot # 50

50 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approx. 4'7" x 3'4".
$100 - $200

$300 - $500

Lot # 50A

50A Articulated Raven Mask With Fur Mounts signed
Erick Rock (No Export) 26 1/2"L.

$150 - $200

Lot # 48

Lot # 51

51 Asian Rosewood Low Table, 60 1/2" L.
$200 - $400

Lot # 49

Lot # 52

52 Watercolour signed with Chop of Stephen Lowe, 12
1/2" x 17",

$400 - $500

49 Hand Knotted Bokhara Carpet, Approx. 6'6" x 4'.



$60 - $100

53 Cicero August Table Lamp, Carved Section 11 3/8".

Lot # 55

55 5 Asian Lacquered Items; 4 Chinese Boxes, 1
Japanese Dish.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 56

56 Natural Cedar "Eagle" Plaque monogr. DH (Doug
Horne) 2022, 21" h.

$50 - $70

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Turkish (Yahele) Bag, Approximately 3'3" x 2'1".
$100 - $150

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 Collection of 7 Pottery Chinese Luck Gods &
Kwanyin on Stand, Made In China, 5"h.

$100 - $200

54 North West Coast Carved & Painted Cedar Frame,
uncarved sections noted , 18" x 13 3/4".

60 Chinese Porcelain Double Gourd Vase, 17 3/4"H.
$60 - $100

59 Collection of Reproduction Chinese Stamps, 10
1/2".

Lot # 61

61 Collection of 5 Asian Style Figures On Stands.
$50 - $70

$100 - $150

Lot # 62

62 Asian Rosewood Long Cabinet, 30" x 20" x 35".
$100 - $200

Lot # 59

Lot # 63

63 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approx. 7 1/2" x 5'3",
condition noted.

$80 - $120

Lot # 60



$60 - $90

64 Inuit Stone Walrus Signed K. Qimirpile, 3/7/8 X 6 X
3 3/4.

Lot # 66

66 Scrimshaw Walrus Tusk, 17 1/4".
$300 - $400

$80 - $100

Lot # 67

67 Inuit Whalebone & Stone "Nesting Birds" Sculpture
- unsigned, 4 3/4" x 7" x 4 3/4".

$200 - $300

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Inuit Stone Carving Signed Arnaluag with Syllabics
"Sedna", 5 3/8"X18 3/ 8"X4 1/4".

$180 - $220

Lot # 65

Lot # 69

69 Marine Ivory Walrus Signed Farrel Iyarithi Gambell,
2 7/8" L, No Export.

$60 - $100

65 Inuit Hardstone Carving "Stretching Seal Skin", 5
1/2 High.

$60 - $100

70 Green Landic Tupilak, 4 1/4"H., 136 Grams, No
Export.

Lot # 72

72 Group of Inuit Stone Carvings, Largest 6 1/2".
$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 73

73 2 Coloured Etchings Signed R.N. Melville, 12
5/8"X9 1/7" largest, "West Indies Subjects".

$60 - $100

Lot # 70

Lot # 74

74 Squamish "Raven" Paddle Signed Shane F. Baker
2022, 22 5/8"l.

$80 - $100

Lot # 71

Lot # 75

75 Old Bokhara Carpet, Approximately 68" x 48".
$200 - $400

71 2 Zuni Fetish Necklaces & Silver Alloy Necklaces,
Feather Shields Marked Sterling.



$50 - $60

76 Anglo Indian Carved Octagonal Table.

Lot # 78

78 Inuit Stone Carving Signed Joanasie Alayce, 4 5/8"
x 4 1/2" x 2 1/8".

$200 - $300

$70 - $90

Lot # 79

79 Inuit Stone Carving Signed Isah- 71-56978, 8"L
Seal Form.

$80 - $120

Lot # 76

Lot # 80

80 Scrimshaw Walrus Tusk, 17".
$300 - $400

Lot # 77

Lot # 81

81 Miniature Kwagiulth "Raven" Pendant sig. J.(John
Henry) Hunt, 1 3/4"h.

$100 - $200

77 Inuit "Kayak" Figure, Pamialok 2003 7 1/4"L

$60 - $100

82 Kwagiulth Silver Cuff Bracelet Mono. DW (Daniel
Williams), 2 3/4" wide - 22 grams.

Lot # 84

84 Miniature Northwest Coast "Eagle" Mask Signed
Fioxo J.'85, 4" x 3 1/8" x 3 1/8".

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 85

85 Collection of Inuit Hardstone items; 6 carvings.
$100 - $150

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Collection of 6 X 8 Black & White 1950's Photo
$80 - $120

Lot # 83

Lot # 87

87 Set of 8 Chinese "Cabbage Leaf" Porcelain
Demitasse Cups and Saucers.

$100 - $200

83 3 Glass Trade Beads on Cord, 1 1/4" & 1/2" Length.



89 Asian Metamorphic Rosewood Bar Cabinet, 42 5/8"
high.

$300 - $500

88 Iroquois False Face Mask Signed Dorothy Thomas,
5 1/4"h.

Lot # 90

90 Pair of Arnar Imports White Cinnabar Style Vases
12 1/2" H.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 91

91 Collection of Chinese Green Glazed "Prunus
Bough" Dishes.

$100 - $150

Lot # 88

Lot # 92

92 Asian Rosewood Dining Table and Eight Chairs
with 2 Leaves, 101 1/2" Open - 60 1/2" closed.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 89

94 Salish Serigraph signed Susan L. Point 93
ed.40/85, 23 1/8" X 23", "Transition" unframed #44.

$200 - $300

93 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Raspberry Tones
Approx. 67" X 45".

Lot # 95

95 20th C. Purple Tan Wood Dragon Statue with
Duanlong Mark, 19".

$300 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 96

96 Gilt Engraved Dragon Ink Block, 9" l.
$140 - $160

Lot # 93

Lot # 97

97 Gilt and Lacquered Bronze Dog Figure, 7" h.
$150 - $180

Lot # 94



$100 - $200

98 Squamish Nation Portrait Carving Attributed to Fred
Baker 8 1/4"H.

Lot # 100

100 Chinese Softstone Carving on Wood Stand, 11
1/4" W.

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 101

101 Late 18th C. Sino-Tibetan Openwork Horn
Ornament, 8 1/4".

$150 - $250

Lot # 98

Lot # 102

102 Bronze Bamboo & Jade Pipe, 20 1/2" Length.
$200 - $300

Lot # 99

Lot # 103

103 Two Vietnamese Blue & White Porcelain Kendis,
One Chipped, 5 1/8 & 7 1/8" High

$60 - $100

99 Chinese Written Play Book by Demming Chin May
22, 1959 7 1/2 X 5 4/8

$150 - $200

104 Collection of Northwest Coast and Grass Baskets.

Lot # 106

106 2 Chinese Works; Mandarin Silk & Firecracker
Label, larger 8 3/8" x 5".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 107

107 Two Sancai-Type Porcelain Tureens: Chicken &
Crab Forms, Both 12 1/4" Wide

$60 - $100

Lot # 104

Lot # 108

108 Conjoined Kilim Runner, approximately 11'10" x
4'3".

$100 - $200

Lot # 105

Lot # 109

109 Southeastern Asian Dresser Box, 4' x 5 1/4" x 6
3/4".

$50 - $60

105 Fine Chinese Amber Snuff-Style Bottle with
Threaded Cap, 2 5/8"H.



$60 - $100

110 Two Stoneware Bottles With Mounts Silverplated.

Lot # 112

112 Cinnabar Lacquer Covered Jar, Rim Chip Noted, 3
1/4" x 3 1/4" Diameter.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 113

113 Kwagiulth Model Canoe, 15 1/2"l.
$150 - $200

Lot # 110

Lot # 114

114 Plains Beaded Belt, Bird & Flower Design, 32"
Length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 111

Lot # 115

115 2 Tourist Art Carvings: African Pipe & Japanese
Figure 14 1/2" & 3 1/2"L.

$50 - $60

111 Yixing Ware Teapot, Bamboo & Prunus Design, 6
7/8" L. Chipped Lid Noted. 117 Early 20th C. White Jade Stone Dragon Plaque, L

3".
$80 - $120

116 Mottled Russet Stone Sceptre, 4 1/2".

Lot # 118

118 19th C. Cast Bronze Figure of Yamantaka in 3
Sections, 7 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 2 7/8".

$1,000 - $1,500

$100 - $140

Lot # 119

119 19th Century Sino-Tibetan Turquoise and Coral
Necklace, 28" l.

$140 - $160

Lot # 116

Lot # 120

120 Burmese Spinach green Jadeite Dragon Plaque, L
3".

$140 - $180

Lot # 117



122 Chenghua Crackled Glazed Dish 9 7/8 Diameter,
Chip Noted.

$50 - $100

121 Chinese Famille Rose Teapot, 6 1/8" H.

Lot # 123

123 Coast Salish Plaque Carving signed by Norman
Mitchell, 15 3/8"H

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 124

124 Pair of Asian Rosewood Side Cabinets each 30" x
20" x 20".

$300 - $400

Lot # 121

Lot # 125

125 Collection of Chinese Pottery & Porcelain Ducks, 4
with Restored Heads.

$200 - $300

Lot # 122 $120 - $180

126 Tibetan Wool Mat, approximately 40" x 24".

Lot # 128

128 Chinese Porcelain "Characters" Snuff Bottle, 3
3/4"H.

$150 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 129

129 Two Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Covered
Bowls, Qianlong Mark, cover rest. and chip noted.

$100 - $300

Lot # 126

Lot # 130

130 Lacquer Ikebana Vase with Gilt Feature, 10 1/2".
$80 - $100

Lot # 127

Lot # 131

131 Celadon White Jade Stone Archer's Ring and
Cigarette Holder, 5" and 1 1/2".

$100 - $140

127 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne Ochre Ground Garlic
Head Vases, 8 1/4"h, with stands.



$60 - $100

132 Two 3 pc. Chinese Blue Ground Enamel &
Cloisonne Smoker's Sets, With Yellow Canister
3"h.

Lot # 134

134 Pair of Modern Chinese Celadon Brush Pots 5
1/8" H

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 135

135 Mallet Shaped Carved Celadon Vase, 8 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 132

Lot # 136

136 2 Pieces of Blue & White Porcelain; Vase (9") &
Dish (7 1/8").

$60 - $100

Lot # 133

Lot # 137

137 Stone Print Signed Ohovelok in Plate
"Interruption" #25/50 14 3/8" X 22 7 /8".

$120 - $180

133 Bizen Yaki Narrow Neck Bottle Vase Signed with
Stand, 9 1/2"h. 139 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Eagle & Salmon Carving

Monogrammed B (Brian Bob), 36".
$100 - $150

138 Chinese Painting On Silk, 11" X 13", "Bird on
Board".

Lot # 140

140 Coast Salish Plaque Carving signed Tyrone
Joseph, 28 3/8" H "Screaming Eagle".

$80 - $120

$50 - $80

Lot # 141

141 Oil on Board Signed Charles H. Deedoward 1967,
16" x 20", "Indian Village With Totem".

$80 - $120

Lot # 138

Lot # 142

142 Framed Ink and Colour Painting on Paper after
Feng Zikai, 11 1/4".

$120 - $180

Lot # 139



$60 - $100

143 Framed Crewel Work By Les Chan 9" X 9 1/2

Lot # 145

145 Two Navajo Wedding Baskets, 18" Diam.
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 146

146 Ebonised Orca Plaque with M.O.P. Inlay Signed
George Nookemus, 19 1/4 x 13 1/2" x 2 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 143

Lot # 147

147 Caucasian (Kazak) Mefrash (Bedding Bag),
approximately 3'3" x 1'11" x 1'7".

$150 - $250

Lot # 144

Lot # 148

148 Antique Turkish (Konya) Prayer Rug, 5'x2'11".
$500 - $600

144 Haida Serigraph: Mike Moody, 18 1/2" X 15 1/2",
"Tsamus" #253/300 Unframed

150 Tabriz Wool Carpet with Maroon Ground,
Approximately 10, x 8'.

$2,000 - $3,000

149 Two South American Carved Wood Masks,
Approx. 16" H.

Lot # 151

151 4 Northwest Coast Dance Paddles, 26 " - 46"
Long.

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 152

152 Turquoise Glaze Porcelain Bowl With Zhengde
Mark, Chip Noted.

$50 - $100

Lot # 149

Lot # 153

153 Burmese Boar Mask, 11" x 13" x 15".
$150 - $250

Lot # 150



155 Northwest Coast Unsigned Cedar Plaque, 14 1/2",
"Moon".

$100 - $150

154 Crane and Dragon Imperial Style Embroidery, 11
3/4".

Lot # 156

156 Collection of Birch Bark Items; Covered
Basket/Tipi/Canoe/Open Basket, 17 3/4"w.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 157

157 Hide Drum With Sun Design Signed Virgil
Sampson, 18 1/2"d.

$450 - $600

Lot # 154

Lot # 158

158 Chinese Folding Water Colour 11 1/2" Mah Chuen
Cho.

$50 - $60

Lot # 155

160 Ltd Ed. Print 236/500 Signed John Broadhead 77,
223/4" x 17 1/2", "Tales of Raven 1"

$50 - $100

159 Coast Salish Plaque Carving signed Joe Bob
Nanoose Band 22 1/8" W "Frog"

Lot # 161

161 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Richard Hunt, 26" x
25", "Kwa-gulth Sea Bear", 81/600 1979.

$80 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 162

162 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approx. 6'7" x 3'7",
condition noted.

$80 - $120

Lot # 159

Lot # 163

163 3 Asian Figures: Pottery Priest & 2 Dehua
Porcelain Kwanyin, 7 3/4 - 9 1/2" High

$50 - $100

Lot # 160



$60 - $100

164 3 Chinese Softstone animal Toggles, 1 5/8" - 1
7/8".

Lot # 166

166 Pair of Softstone Buddhist Lion Dogs, 5 3/8" x 2
3/8" x 2 3/8".

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 167

167 Korean Inlaid Celadon Paste Box, Base Signed, 4"
d.

$50 - $100

Lot # 164

Lot # 168

168 Chinese Cloisonne Flattened Form Vase with Blue
Ground, 7" h., with Stand.

$60 - $100

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 Yemeni Dagger in Silver Sheath, 13" Length.
$200 - $400

165 Chinese Molded Celadon Porcelain Vase, marked
Made in China, 8 5/8"h.

171 Oriental Compressed Beeswax Kwan Yin Statue,
6 3/4"h.

$70 - $110

170 Green Glazed Figural Pottery Vessel, 13 1/2" High

Lot # 172

172 Inuit Engraved Walrus Tusk Section on Stone
Base, Unsigned, 17" High.

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

Lot # 173

173 Yixing Ware "Spider" Teapot with Reference Book.
$100 - $200

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Spinach Green Jadeite Inlaid Ring, 1".
$100 - $150

Lot # 171



176 Burmese Spinach Green Jadeite Bangle, 3"
diameter.

$100 - $150

175 Pale White Jade Stone Snuff Bottle, 2 1/4".

Lot # 177

177 Two 19th Century Chinese Peking Glass &
Carnelian Necklaces, 26" & 16", No Export.

$200 - $300

$80 - $120

Lot # 178

178 Cased Set of Hintha Weights in Carved Case.
$60 - $100

Lot # 175

Lot # 179

179 Chinese Inkstone in Stone Inset Box 2 X 7 1/8 X 8
1/2".

$120 - $180

Lot # 176

181 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 13 3/4" x 10 1/4",
"Smoking Woman".

$50 - $60

180 Lithograph Signed Mary Pudlat, 13 1/2 X 13 3/4",
"Birth" #25/50

Lot # 182

182 Chinese Ink Painting After Kai Ko 331/2" X 11
3/7""Mountain Landscape.

$60 - $100

$250 - $350

Lot # 183

183 Collection of Kutani Porcelain Wares, (5 Pcs) 6 3/4
X 11 1/8" H With Cracked Rim.

$100 - $200

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 Cicada Trapped in Bees Wax Ornament, 3 1/2".
$100 - $140

Lot # 181



186 Chinese Agate Snuff Bottle with Agate Stopper, 2
1/2"H.

$150 - $200

185 Kutani Lobed Dish with Landscape Scene, 5 1/4".

Lot # 187

187 Mottled Green Jadeite Snuff Bottle, 2".
$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 188

188 Strand of Pale Green Hardstone Beads,
Approximately 36" Length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Chinese Carved Amber Snuff Bottle, Inner Rim
Noted 2 1/2"H.

$150 - $200

Lot # 186
191 4 Turquoise & Mother of Pearl Necklaces, 18 - 24"

Long
$120 - $180

190 Crackle Glazed Chairman Mao Brush Pot C1960,
4 1/2".

Lot # 192

192 Flambe Glazed Scholar Vase Having Yong Zheng
Mark, 6 1/2".

$300 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 193

193 4 Chinese Porcelain Zoomorphic Water Droppers,
largest 3 3/8" x 4" x 2".

$150 - $200

Lot # 190

Lot # 194

194 Mah Jong Set in Tin Box, 148 Tiles, 8 1/2" w.
$100 - $200

Lot # 191



$60 - $100

195 Collection of Egyptian Ushabti, 1 7/8 - 6 1/4", Lot
Includes Walnut Box, 11" Wide

Lot # 197

197 2 Bone Objects; Standing Bodkin (4") & Japanese
Kitten (2").

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 198

198 Sino-Tibetan Astroid Dzi Bead Pendant, L 4".
$180 - $220

Lot # 195

Lot # 199

199 Collection of Chinese Porcelain Brush Washers, 1
1/4" - 1 1/2".

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Collection of Mexican Silver Jewelery, TW 48
grams.

$50 - $60

196 6 Strand Freshwater Pearl Necklace, 30" l. with
Coral Clasp.

$120 - $180

201 Pair of Republic of China Era Sun Glasses, 5 1/4".

Lot # 203

203 Copper Based Cloisonne Incense Burner, H 2".
$150 - $180

$50 - $80

Lot # 204

204 Sino-Japanese Natural Baroque Pearl Necklace
with Sterling Silver Buckle, L 3/4".

$120 - $160

Lot # 201

Lot # 205

205 4 Various Amber Bead Necklaces (14 - 30" Long)
With Other Beads, No Export

$120 - $180

Lot # 202

Lot # 206

206 4 Blue & White Porcelain Covered Bowls 4 3/4"
Diameter

$50 - $100

202 Kwagiulth Feast Ladle Signed Jacob Joe - Duncan
BC, 15 3/4" long.



$100 - $200

207 Egyptian Hand Stitched Textile Work, 19".

Lot # 209

209 Tibetan Thangka: She Chew Monastery Bodnath
Nepal, 42 1/2" x 27".

$150 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 210

210 Collection of Various Chinese Wood Vase Stands
$60 - $100

Lot # 207

Lot # 211

211 Serigraph Signed Bill Helin, 15" X 15", "Sun Mask"
15/50

$100 - $150

Lot # 208

Lot # 212

212 Serigraph, Signed Roy H. Vickers, 22 X 30", "West
Coast Trailhead". #39/200 Unframed.

$200 - $300

208 Two Pair of Chinese Silk Sleeve Panels & View of
Hong Kong, Largest 8" X 31 1/2".

$120 - $180

213 5 Various 20th C. Chinese Porcelain Bowls, 3 - 6
3/8" in diameter.

Lot # 215

215 Chinese "Ocean Cliff" Embroidery, 27 1/4".
$100 - $150

$300 - $400

Lot # 216

216 5 Balinese Batik Printing Blocks, 5 1/2"-10"W (1
Framed).

$60 - $100

Lot # 213

Lot # 217

217 Kwagiulth Serigraph 171/300 Signed Cal Hunt, 6
1/4" x 21 1/2", "Kwagut Moon".

$60 - $100

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 Limited Edition Print, Signed J.J. Johnny, 13 3/8"
X 18 3/4"Kingfisher" toning noted.

$50 - $60

214 Chinese Tessellated Bone Box & Tray, 10 1/2" &
12" Width.



220 Dorset Stonecut & Stencil Signed Kingmeata, 20"
X 20", "Birds of Kuigoit".

$100 - $200

219 Serigraph Signed Richard Hunt'02, 14 1/2 D. " A
Bogey.

Lot # 221

221 Iroquois Sculpture Signed (Jacob) Thomas, 12
5/8"h., "False Faces & Eagle"

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 222

222 Six Nations Stone Sculpture Signed Jerry Henry,
10 3/4"h, "False Face & Easel".

$150 - $200

Lot # 219

Lot # 223

223 20th C. Silk Wrapped Scroll Collection, 17".
$200 - $300

Lot # 220

225 Iranian (Khojan) Bag, Approximately 3' x 2'10".
$100 - $150

224 Nanjing Yunjin Brocade Panel (10 3/4" x 8 3/4"),
Framed with Hard case.

Lot # 226

226 Colour and Ink Painting on Paper Scroll, 6' x 27
1/4".

$120 - $180

$60 - $100

Lot # 227

227 Fringed Tanned Hide Vest with Silver Top
Conchos.

$100 - $150

Lot # 224

Lot # 228

228 Chinese Jade Figure of Shou Lao and Attendant
Child, 8 3/4".

$300 - $400

Lot # 225



$300 - $500

229 Pair of Chinese Tiger's Eye Oxen Carvings with
Inlaid Stands & Case, 3 5/8" w.

Lot # 231

231 Gilt Script Engraved Buddha Sutra Jade Inset
Book, 8 1/2".

$180 - $220

$120 - $180

Lot # 232

232 Pottery Vase & Koa Wood Porpoise.
$50 - $70

Lot # 229

Lot # 233

233 Hanging Stone Bi-Disc, 11 3/4" in Diameter.
$140 - $180

Lot # 230

Lot # 234

234 Purple Clay Calligraphy Tea Set in Case Stamped
Gu Jingzhou (1915-1996) W.13" x H.5".

$200 - $400

230 Chinese Blue Glazed Porcelain Vase with
Qianlong Mark, 7" H.

$150 - $250

235 Chinese Silk Embroidery Collar, Framed, 18 1/2" x
18 1/2".

Lot # 237

237 Sealed Tube Oriental Painting, 25 1/2".
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 238

238 Azerbaijan Donkey Bag, Approximately 3'2" x 1'7".
$60 - $90

Lot # 235

Lot # 239

239 Yixing Teapot with 4 Cups on Stands, pot 6 7/8"
$100 - $200

Lot # 236

Lot # 240

240 Turkish (Yunjur) Grain Bag, Approximately 4' x
2'6".

$175 - $250

236 20th C. Sealed Case of Chinese Medicine, 12".



$150 - $200

241 9 Various Carvings & Ornaments.
Owl/Horse/Water Buffalo/Frog/ Armadillo & Foo
Dog Larges

Lot # 243

243 3 Coral Necklaces with Gold Tone Enhancers, 22 -
26" Long No Export

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 244

244 Bronze Qing Court Bank Note Printing Plaque, 7
1/2"l.

$140 - $180

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 Bone & Bamboo Mah Jong Set with Case(as
Found).

$200 - $300

Lot # 242

Lot # 246

246 Chinese Silver Alloy Needle Case with Agate
Bead, 7".

$100 - $150

242 Yixing Chairman Mao Portrait Teapot Stamped Gu
Jingzhou (1915 - 1996), h. 2 1/2' x w. 6 1/2".

$100 - $200

247 Japanese Cast Iron Horse By Sotaro Saegusa, 5
3/8"L.

Lot # 249

249 Early 20th Mottled Pale White Lady's Bangle, D 3".
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 250

250 Pale White Jade Snuff Bottle, L 3 1/2".
$100 - $150

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Pottery "100 Eagle Head" Signed H.H. (Henry
Hunt) 4" X 4".

$80 - $120

Lot # 248

Lot # 252

252 20th C. Inlaid Ruyi Sceptre, 16 1/2".
$200 - $300

248 Archer's Spinach Green Jade Ring, 1".



$60 - $100

253 Oriental hardstone Buddha Figure with Shrine, H 2
1/4".

Lot # 255

255 Asian Porcelain Dish with Resist Glaze, Edge Chip
Noted, 9 7/8" Diam.

$50 - $100

$100 - $140

Lot # 256

256 Pair of "Four Ladies" Paper Weights, L 9".
$60 - $90

Lot # 253

Lot # 257

257 Chinese Softstone Carved Disc With Erotic Scene,
16 3/4 Diameter.

$100 - $150

Lot # 254

Lot # 258

258 20th C. Gilt and Lacquered Bronze Figure of
Amitabas, 7 1/2".

$300 - $500

254 Chinese Coral Ground Porcelain Covered Bowl,
Hairlines Noted.

$140 - $160

259 Kwagiuth Carved Cedar Mask, Style Carving,
unsigned 6 1/4"H.

Lot # 261

261 Chinese Blue & White Ink Pot In Case, 2 1/2" D.
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 262

262 4 Piece Yixing Ware "Shou Lao" Tea Set, 7 5/8" w.
$80 - $120

Lot # 259

Lot # 263

263 2 Southwest Silver Bolo Ties.
$60 - $80

Lot # 260

Lot # 264

264 2 20th C. Rock Crystal Inside Painted "Birds &
Cranes" Snuff Bottles, 4" & 2 1/2".

$100 - $200

260 Stone Seal, 3" x 3".



266 Chinese Blue & White with Underglaze Red
Porcelain Weight with Embossed Base.

$60 - $100

265 Old stone Scarab Acquired in Egypt 1920's, 3 1/8".

Lot # 267

267 Copper Frog Tea-Tray Figure, 2".
$100 - $140

$50 - $100

Lot # 268

268 Elephant Pendant Mounted with 14K (585) gold, 1
7/8".

$60 - $80

Lot # 265

Lot # 269

269 Two Chinese Carved Coquilla Nut Beaded Prayer
Necklaces, 21" & 22".

$200 - $400

Lot # 266

$80 - $120

270 20th C. Sino-Tibetan Gilt Figure of Buddha, 6".

Lot # 272

272 Japanese Porcelain Sake Bottle, 8 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$300 - $500

Lot # 273

273 20th C. Burmese Spinach Green Jadeite Bead
Abacus, 12" in length.

$200 - $300

Lot # 270

Lot # 274

274 Collection of Reproduction Chinese Military Coins
and Notes.

$100 - $200

Lot # 271

Lot # 275

275 Chinese in & Colour Painting Signed Chai Pak
Shuk 39 3/4" X 19 1/8" "Cricket & Peaches".

$60 - $100

271 Early 20th C. Tibetan Beast Ring & Dual Dragon
Bracelet, size 9 1/4 - Bracelet 8".



$100 - $150

276 Japanese Wood Block Print by Yoshimune Arai, 9
3/4" X 6 5/8" "Ferry Boat at Full Moon".

Lot # 278

278 4 Chinese Pewter Tea Containers, 2 5/8" - 5 1/8".
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 279

279 Two Persian Form Daggers with Sheaths.
$50 - $60

Lot # 276

Lot # 280

280 Chinese Porcelain Pomegranate Peach & a
Canton Enamel Peach Dish, Chip noted.

$80 - $100

Lot # 277

Lot # 281

281 20th C. Celadon White & Jade Bead Abacus, 18
1/2" x 5 1/2".

$200 - $300

277 Navajo Sand Painting signed Loretta Begay Veso,
13 7/8" X 7 1/8" "Water Creature".

$50 - $60

282 Collection of Various Ethnic Necklaces, Organic
Components Noted, No Export

Lot # 284

284 20th C. Sino-Japanese Military Practice Sword,
40".

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 285

285 Bokhara Wool Mat, Approximately 3' X 2'1".
$200 - $300

Lot # 282

Lot # 286

286 3 Blue & white Porcelain Jarlets (2 Hoi An Hoard),
1 1/2" x 1 7/8".

$100 - $150

Lot # 283

Lot # 287

287 3 Unmarked Silver Tone Items; Bracelet, Mask
Pendant & Semi- Precious Stone Necklace.

$60 - $100

283 2 Squamish Hummingbird Carvings
Monogrammed RA (Ron Aleck), 7 1/2" & 12"l.



$50 - $60

288 19th Century Chinese Bamboo Brush Pot, 5 1/2" -
splits noted.

Lot # 290

290 Collection of 5 Southwest Pottery Jars: Loretta
Huma & 1 Anthony & Bell Suazo 1 3/8" X 6 3/4"

$100 - $200

$150 - $250

Lot # 291

291 5 Various Inuit Stone Carvings; Baker Lake/ Upper
Quebec & others.

$100 - $150

Lot # 288

Lot # 292

292 Oil Canvas Signed Inverso Desmond Bowher, 20"
D, "Hummingbird".

$50 - $100

Lot # 289

Lot # 293

293 Pair of Giltwood Chinese Figures, 5 3/4" high.
$50 - $100

289 4 Piece of Metal Ware: 2 Vases & 2 Prickett
Candlesticks, 9 1/2".

295 Chinese Cloisonne Peony Vase with Black
Ground, 7" h., with Stand.

$60 - $100

294 Chinese Famille Rose Bowl With Yongzheng
Mark, 3 5/8" x 9 1/8" x 9 1/8".

Lot # 296

296 Northwest Coast Style "Human" Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 10 1/8" x 6 7/8" x 3 1/4".

$300 - $500

$200 - $300

Lot # 297

297 Northwest Coast Style "Hawk" Mask Signed Paul
Johnny, 9" x 6 3/4" x 3 1/2", No Export.

$300 - $500

Lot # 294

Lot # 298

298 Collection of Cobalt Blue Peking Glass Dishes with
Gilt Decoration Shou Symbols, 8"d.

$100 - $150

Lot # 295



300 Pair of Chinese Carved Rosewood "Bamboo" table
lamps, 30 3/4" with shades.

$150 - $250

299 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Henry Hunt 195/600
1979, 20" x 18", "Wildman From Sea".

Lot # 301

301 Glass Pitcher, 5 5/8".
$50 - $60

$80 - $100

Lot # 302

302 Chinese Puzzle Ball on Stand 10 1/8" H
Restoration and Damage Noted No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 299

Lot # 303

303 20th C. Blue & White Scholar Jar on Stand, 3 3/4".
$150 - $200

Lot # 300 305 South Asian Elephant Carving, 5 1/2" High No
Export.

$100 - $150

304 Chinese Cloisonne Chimeric Beast Box, 7 1/2" l.

Lot # 306

306 Silver and Copper Inlaid Bronze Figure of
Padmapani, 5 7/8" x 4" x 2 3/4".

$1,500 - $2,500

$100 - $200

Lot # 307

307 Blanc de Chine Porcelain Censer, 5 3/4" L.
$80 - $100

Lot # 304

Lot # 308

308 2 Reproduction Tang Sancai Glaze Camel &
Horse.

$50 - $60

Lot # 305



310 Chinese Celadon Porcelain Vase with Qianlong
Mark, 7 7/8" L.

$1,000 - $1,500

309 Chinese Rosewood Desk with Offset Fretwork
Tier, 34 1/2"X49 1/2"X21 5/ 8".

Lot # 311

311 Chinese Silk Robe & Pants.
$200 - $300

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 312

312 Chinese Tientsin Wool Carpet, Approx. 9'2" x 6'1",
Condition Noted

$100 - $200

Lot # 309

Lot # 313

313 5 Japanese Silk Needleworks, Asian Subjects, 16
3/4X 12 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 310

315 Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Lightning Snake" Drum, 16
1/2"d.

$225 - $275

314 Japanese Bronze Figure of Ebisu, 14 3/8" x 10
1/4" x 7 3/4".

Lot # 316

316 Chinese Porcelain Vase Fragment Set in a Box, 3
1/8 X 10 5/8" X 7 1/2".

$80 - $120

$200 - $400

Lot # 317

317 Chinese Cloisonne Vase Mounted on Lamp, TH
28" Fracture noted.

$100 - $150

Lot # 314

Lot # 318

318 Afghan Hand Knotted Wool Carpet Approximately
6'10" X 5" Deep Ruby.

$200 - $300

Lot # 315



320 Japanese Woodblock Print by Sadatora, 15 5/8" x
9 1/4", "24 Paragons of Filial Piety".

$100 - $150

319 Chinese Silk Embroidery Rank Badge, Framed 11"
X 12".

Lot # 321

321 Collection of Chinese Canton Enamel Wares;
Trays 11 3/4"/ Cups/ Dishes, chips & cracks.

$500 - $1,000

$100 - $200

Lot # 322

322 Beaded Feather Headdress, acquired Banff
1950's, approx. 21", No Export.

$150 - $200

Lot # 319

Lot # 323

323 Asian Rosewood Flatware Chest, 31" x 22" x 15".
$200 - $300

Lot # 320

325 20th C. Chinese Sandal Wood Carved Brush Pot,
17 3/4".

$250 - $350

324 Wool & Cotton British India Carpet, Approx. 60" X
37".

Lot # 326

326 Pair of Chinese Chenghua Crackle Ware Vases,
11 3/8" h.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 327

327 Quartetto Set of Asian Rosewood Nesting Tables,
27" in Height.

$200 - $300

Lot # 324

Lot # 328

328 Zaire Mask with Bird Format and 3 Carvings
Acquired Ivory Coast 1986, 14 1/4".

$150 - $200

Lot # 325



330 Dehua Porcelain Figure of Kwan Yin, 10 1/8" h.,
with stand.

$50 - $60

329 Chinese Cloisonne Persian Form Vase, 9 3/8",
with Stand.

Lot # 331

331 3 19th Century Chinese Porcelain Bowls, Chipping
& Cracks Noted, 4 3/4" - 10"w.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 332

332 Mandarin Roundel 5th Rank Badge Woven with
Gold Thread C1875.

$150 - $200

Lot # 329

Lot # 333

333 Chinese Green Ground Porcelain Prunus Jar,
Kangxi Mark, 7 1/2" h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 330

$80 - $100

334 Chinese Cloisonne Hexagonal Vase with Gilt Lion
Dog Handles, 9"h.

Lot # 336

336 Chinese Silk "Dragon" Kesi Panel (13" x 28") &
Collection of Rank Badge & Stitchery.

$100 - $200

$120 - $180

Lot # 337

337 Chinese Hardwood Table & Chairs.
$100 - $200

Lot # 334

Lot # 338

338 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 9'10" x 3'6".
$200 - $400

Lot # 335

Lot # 339

339 2 Pink Peking Glass Cups, largest 2 3/8".
$60 - $100

335 Australian Digeridoo, 51"l.



$60 - $120

340 Collection of 5 Chinese Hardstone Seals, Largest
5".

Lot # 342

342 2 Japanese Ivory Netsukes; Drummer & Daikoku,
1 7/8" & 2".

$80 - $120

$400 - $600

Lot # 343

343 Chinese Cloisonne Celestial Horse in Two
Sections, 7 1/4"l.

$100 - $200

Lot # 340

Lot # 344

344 Chinese Enamelled Silver Alloy Needle Case with
Coral Head, 6".

$100 - $150

Lot # 341

Lot # 345

345 Two Carvings: Chinese Figure & Camel, 6 X 3 1/2
" L N Export.

$60 - $100

341 Chinese Small Jadeite Belt Buckle.

$60 - $100

346 Chinese Cloisonne Goose Box, 6 1/8"h.,
impressed 23.

Lot # 348

348 Chinese Silver Alloy Vase Form Needle Case with
Malachite Bead, 6 1/2"l.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 349

349 Carved Lion Figure, No Export, 4 3/8" L.
$50 - $100

Lot # 346

Lot # 350

350 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Box, 1 3/8" x 4" x
3 1/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 347

Lot # 351

351 Chinese Canton Enamel "Dragon" Bowl, cracks &
striations noted, 2 3/8" x 7 1/2".

$150 - $300

347 2 Items of Interest; Chinese Box / Japanese
Cloisonne Vase, Vase Fractures Noted.


